ICC-ES Evaluation Reports are not to be construed as representing aesthetics or any other attributes not specifically addressed, nor are they to be construed
as an endorsement of the subject of the report or a recommendation for its use. There is no warranty by ICC Evaluation Service, LLC, express or implied, as
to any finding or other matter in this report, or as to any product covered by the report.
Copyright © 2019 ICC Evaluation Service, LLC.  All rights reserved. Page 1 of 3
ICC-ES Evaluation Report ESR-2415
 Reissued December 2019
 This report is subject to renewal December 2020.
www.icc-es.org  |  (800) 423-6587  |  (562) 699-0543  A Subsidiary of the International Code Council

evaluation report number (ESR-2415), the plastic
classification (CC2), plastic thickness before forming,
model designation, and date of manufacture. In
addition to the identification label, a label warning of
risk of fall is applied to each skylight.
7.2 The report holder’s contact information is the
following:
ACRALIGHT SOLAR, LLC
17752 MITCHELL NORTH, SUITE H
IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614
(800) 325-4355
ESR-2415  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 2 of 3
TABLE 1—DETAILS AND ALLOWABLE LOADS FOR ACRALIGHT INTERNATIONAL
A-S-CM AND A-S-SF SKYLIGHTS WITH ACRYLIC DOMES
MODEL NO. INSIDE CURB
DIMENSIONS
(inches)
DOME
THICKNESS
(inch)
DOME
RISE
(inches)
PERFORMANCE GRADE, PG,
AND ALLOWABLE LOADS (psf)
NUMBER OF
RETAINER
FASTENERS1
NUMBER OF
SKYLIGHT
MOUNTING
FASTENERS2 PGpos (inward
forces)
PGneg (outward
forces)
1414 14.25 × 14.25 0.118 5 20 20 8 12
1422 14.25 x 22.25 0.118 5 20 20 8 12
1446 14.25 x 46.25 0.118 5 20 20 8 12
1919 19 × 19 0.118 5 20 20 8 12
2222 22.25 × 22.25 0.118 5 20 20 8 12
2230 22.5 x 30.25 0.118 5 20 20 10 12
2237 22.25 x 37 0.118 5 20 20 10 14
2246 22.25 x 46.25 0.118 5 20 20 12 16
3030 30.25 × 30.25 0.118 6 20 20 12 16
3037 30.25 x 37 0.118 5 20 20 12 16
3046 30.25 x 46.25 0.118 5 20 20 12 16
3737 37 × 37 0.118 7.5 20 20 12 16
3746 37 x 46.25 0.118 9 20 20 14 18
4242 42 × 42 0.118 8.5 20 20 16 20
4646 46.25 × 46.25 0.118 9.25 20 20 16 20
4848 48 × 48 0.118 10 20 20 16 20
2272 22.25 × 72 0.150 7.5 20 20 12 16
2296 22.25 × 96 0.150 9.75 20 20 20 24
3775 37 × 75 0.150 7.5 20 20 20 24
3859 38 × 59 0.150 6 20 20 16 20
4669 46.25 × 69.25 0.150 7 20 20 20 24
4689 46.25 × 89.25 0.150 9 20 20 24 30
3060 30.25 x 60 0.150 7 20 20 14 20
3069 30.25 x 69.25 0.150 7 20 20 16 24
3096 30.25 x 96 0.150 9.75 20 20 22 28
3496 34 x 96 0.150 10 20 20 22 30
4896 48 × 96 0.150 10 20 20 24 30
5555 55x55 0.177 9 19 19 20 24
5460 54 x 60 0.177 13 19 19 20 24
7070 70.25 x 70.25 0.177 13 19 19 24 28
6096 60x96 0.236 15.5 19 19 26 30
7575 75 x 75 0.236 19 19 19 26 28
8484 84 x 84 0.236 21 19 19 28 32
9292 92.5 x 92.5 0.236 23 19 19 32 36
For SI: 1 inch = 25.4 mm, 1 psf = 0.0479 kN/m2.